
Submission Date 

05.06.2024 
(Wednesday) 

All eiligible candidates going to appear for B.Com Semester VI (Hons. & Genl.) Examination, 2024 are asked to note the following in regard to form fill up. 

06.06.2024 

You are directed to follow University of Calcutta website cuexam.net and cuexamwindow.in for online Application Form Fill Up. The schedules for submission of form in the college are as follows: -

(Thursday) 

07.06.2024 

(Friday) 

3.Cary 

08.06.2024 

(Saturday) 

09.06.2024 

10.06.2024 

(Monday) 
Documents required: 

(Sunday) 

1. Fees clearance 

2 Library clearance 

Principal 

T.H.K JAIN COLLEGE 

Exact Amount 

B.Com (Hons+Genl) Morning Shift 

ON LINE FORM FILL UP 

Departmnent 
SECTION -A 

NOTICE 

SECTION-B 

SECTION �C 

SECTION -E 

B.Com (General) 

SECTION -D 

All B.Com (Hons) Supple Male 

Dated: 25.05.2024 

All B.Com (Hons) Supple Female 
All B.Com (Genl) Supple Students 

Mokata-70 

Time 

8.00 AM- 10 AM 

8.00 AM- 10 AM 

8.00 AM- 10 AM 

8.00 AM-10.00 AM 

9.00 AM-10.00 AM 

9.00 AM -11.00AM 

11.00AM-2.00 PM 

8.00AM -11.AM 

Fees 

670/ 

670/ 

670/ 

670/ 

500/ 

670/ 

400/ 

400/ 
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