

T.H.K JAIN COLLEGE

NOTICE

B.Com (Hons+Genl) Morning Shift

Dated: 25.05.2024

State and a state

ON LINE FORM FILL UP

All eiligible candidates going to appear for B.Com Semester VI (Hons. & Genl.) Examination, 2024 are asked to note the following in regard to form fill up.

You are directed to follow University of Calcutta website cuexam.net and cuexamwindow.in for online Application Form Fill Up. The schedules for submission of form in the college are as follows: -

Submission Date	Department	Time	Fees
05.06.2024 (Wednesday)	SECTION – A	8.00 AM- 10 AM	670/-
06.06.2024 (Thursday)	SECTION – B	8.00 AM- 10 AM	670/-
07.06.2024 (Friday)	SECTION – C	8.00 AM- 10 AM	670/-
08.06.2024 (Saturday)	SECTION – E	8.00 AM – 10.00 AM	670/-
	B.Com (General)	9.00 AM – 10.00 AM	500/-
09.06.2024 (Sunday)	SECTION – D	9.00 AM -11.00AM	670/-
	All B.Com (Hons) Supple Male	11.00AM – 2.00 PM	400/-
10.06.2024 (Monday)	All B.Com (Hons) Supple Female All B.Com (Genl) Supple Students	8.00AM -11.AM	400/-

Documents required :

1. Fees clearance

المحمدية الألي بي ال

2. Library clearance

A.Carry Exact Amount

Principal

